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Organization Name E-mail address Attendance Remark 

(Country)     

CANADA Ng Winson NGWK@tc.gc.ca Yes  

FRANCE Lesage L. luc.lesage@utac.com Yes   

GERMANY Gaupp W. Winfried.Gaupp@rwtuev.de Yes  

GERMANY Hesse H. hans.hesse@bmvbw.bund.de Yes  

HUNGARY Brett G. brett@tuvnord.hu Yes  

JAPAN Hirai T. hirai-t27w@mlit.go.jp Yes  

JAPAN Ishihara M. ishiha@giga.tec.toyota.co.jp Yes  

JAPAN Ishihara T. tomohiro-i@mail.nissan.co.jp Yes  

JAPAN Yamagishi S. yamagishi@jasic.org Yes  

NETHERLANDS De Haes Ed  edehaes@rdw.nl Yes  

NETHERLANDS Stokreef J Jstokreef@rdw.nl Yes  

NORWAY Svendsen R.H reidar.svendsen@vegvesen.no No  

UNITED KINGDOM Yarnold I. ian.yarnold@dft.gsi.gov.uk Yes CHAIRMAN 

UNITED KINGDOM Mendelson A. Alan.Mendelson@dft.gsi.gov.uk Yes  

USA Soodoo G. George.Soodoo@nhtsa.dot.gov Yes JOINT CHAIRMAN 

SPAIN - IDIADA Lafuente I. ilafuente@idiada.com Yes  

SPAIN - IDIADA Sans L. lsana@idiada.com Yes  

CZECH Skrivanek  Jan.skrivanek@mdcr.cz Yes  

CZECH Dvorak V. Dvorak@uvmv.cz Yes  
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AUSTRALIA Newland C. Craig.Newland@dotars.gov.au No  

     

     

OICA Heess Guenter.Heess@daimlerchrysler.com Yes  

OICA Kloos A. J. Alfred.Kloos@daimlerchrysler.com Yes  

OICA Wilde C. cwilde@smmt.co.uk Yes  

OICA Fontaine O. ofontaine@oica.net Yes  

OICA Hoerner M. hoerner@vda.de Yes  

OICA Heess G. guenter.heess@daimlerchrysler.com Yes  

     

CLEPA Boehm P. Peter.Boehm@contiteves.com Yes  

CLEPA Brearley M. malcolm.brearley-contr@trw.com Yes Secretary 

CLEPA Braeuninger J. Juergen.Braeuninger@de.bosch.com Yes  

CLEPA Gillebeert R. techsec@clepa.be Yes  

CLEPA Cox J. Jonathan.cox@fr.bosch.com No  

     

IMMA Rogers N.M. imma@iprolink.ch No Would like to receive documents & reports. 
     

     

     

      


